      Best Technology Co., Ltd.
9E, Jindacheng Bld, Center Rd Shajing Town,Bao'an District Shenzhen, 518104, China
FOUR LEG SERIES
Part Number Dia Shape Force
Finishing
Stainless Steel Nickel（NI） Gold(Au)
S5F-120-N 5MM Four Leg,No Dimple 120g ● ● ◎
S5F-160-N 5MM 160g ● ● ◎
S5F-180-N 5MM 180g ● ● ◎
S5F-220-N 5MM 220g ● ● ◎
S6F-160-N 6MM 160g ● ● ◎
S6F-180-N 6MM 180g ● ● ◎
S6F-200-N 6MM 200g ● ● ◎
S6F-250-N 6MM 250g ● ● ◎
S6F-280-N 6MM 280g ● ● ◎
S7F-80-N 7MM 80g ● ● ◎
S7F-100-N 7MM 100g ● ● ◎
S7F-200-N 7MM 200g ● ● ◎
S7F-300-N 7MM 300g ● ● ◎
S7F-320-N 7MM 320g ● ● ◎
S8.4F-160-N 8.4MM 160g ● ● ◎
S8.4F-200-N 8.4MM 200g ● ● ◎
S8.4F-250-N 8.4MM 250g ● ● ●
S8.4F-280-N 8.4MM 280g ● ● ●
S8.4F-350-N 8.4MM 350g ● ● ●
M8.4F-450-N 8.4MM 450g ● ● ◎
S10F-100-N 10MM 100g ● ● ◎
S10F-200-N 10MM 200g ● ● ◎
S10F-250-N 10MM 250g ● ● ◎
S10F-280-N 10MM 280g ● ● ●
S10F-350-N 10MM 350g ● ● ●
M10F-450-N 10MM 450g ● ● ◎
M10F-500-N 10MM 500g ● ● ◎
S12.2F-150-N 12.2MM 150g ● ● ◎
S12.2F-220-N 12.2MM 220g ● ● ◎
S12.2F-250-N 12.2MM 250g ● ● ◎
S12.2F-280-N 12.2MM 280g ● ● ●
S12.2F-350-N 12.2MM 350g ● ● ●
S12.2F-400-N 12.2MM 400g ● ● ◎
S12.2F-450-N 12.2MM 450g ● ● ◎
T14F-350-N 14MM 350g ● ◎ ◎
T14F-400-N 14MM 400g ● ◎ ◎
T16F-350-N 16MM 350g ● ◎ ◎
T16F-400-N 16MM 400g ● ◎ ◎
T20F-400-N 20MM 400g ● ◎ ◎
T20F-600-N 20MM 600g ● ◎ ◎